PLEION
E-SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION:  POWER AND RACEWAY SYSTEMS
Specification Example
Item Description
1 POWER FEED HARNESS
EPF-8W-72 (page 35).  72" Long in-feed harness
brings electrical power into the system from an
outside source or junction box.
2 POWER BLOCK (typical)
EPW-8W (page 35).  Installs in the panel raceway for
connection to Power Harnesses and to mount Duplex
Receptacles.  A total of 9 Power Blocks are shown  in
this example.
3 P HARNESS (for 30" wide panel)
EPH-8W-30-P (page 36).  Harness used to connect  the
Power Block in a 30" wide panel to the Power Block in an
adjacent panel, configured end-to-end (EE).
4 PE HARNESS (for 30" wide panel)
EPH-8W-30-PE (page 36).  Harness used to connect the
Power Block in a 30" wide panel to the Power Block in an
adjoining panel by passing through the intersection of a
4-way "X" configuration.
5 PE HARNESS (for 36" wide panel)
EPH-8W-36-PE (page 36).  Harness used to connect  the
Power Block in a 36" wide panel to the Power Block in an
adjoining panel intersecting at 90-degrees.
6 PE HARNESS (for 42" wide panel)
EPH-8W-42-PE (page 36).  Harness used to connect the
Power Block in a 42" wide panel to the Power Block in an
adjoining panel intersecting at 90-degrees.
7 J HARNESS (12")
EPH-8W-12-J (page 37).  12" Harness for connection of
two immediately adjacent Power Blocks in an end-to-end
(EE) configuration.
8 J HARNESS (14")
EPH-8W-14-J (page 37).  14" Harness used to connect
two immediately adjacent Power Blocks configured at
90-degrees to each other.
9 DUPLEX RECEPTACLE (typical)
ED1-8W through ED4-8W (page 43).  Duplex Receptacles